Sijoitus  Nimi
Place Name
01 Aikala

02 Manninen
03 Sandelin
04  Stenfors
05 Hamalainen
06 Jaakkola
07 Patiala

08 Leppanen
09 Paunisaari
10 Anttila

11 Byman

12 Leino

13 Backman
14  Eklund

15 Stanley

16 Eirtovaara
17 Jaakkola
18 Grandell
19 Ekstrom
20 Pfeifer

SALPAUSSELAN KISAT
LAHDESSA 2.3.- 4.3. 1973

Kansallinen miesten suurpujottelukilpailu

Erik
Raimo
Jerker
Tor-Bjorn
unto
Martti
Pentti
Markku
Timo
Kaarlo
Matti
Heikki
Anders
Peter
Raimo
Matti
Jukka
Rolf
Vesa
Jussi

National Giant Slalom Men

Tiirismaa 3.3.1973

Seura
Club

Slalom-Seura
LHS

FSK-37
FSK-37

Ruotsinp. Kisai.

Kansallisuus
Nationality

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

Janakkalan Jana FIN

Slalom-Seura
Kaipolan Vire
LHS
Slalom-Seura
Kaipolan Vire
T-Slalom
FSK-37
FSK-37

LHS

H:kadan Tahko
LHS

GIFK

RPK
Slalom-Seura

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

1 Lasku
1 Run

29,86
29,97
30,44
31,10
31,41
31,71
32,61
33,05
32,81
33,36
32,84
33,04
33,13
36,00
33,32
33,57
34,61
34,25
34,89
36,25

2 Lasku
2 Run

29,87
30,03
31,56
31,32
32,23
32,19
32,62
32,67
33,54
33,34
33,91
33,76
34,07
31,37
34,21
34,75
34,52
34,99
35,33
35,73

Aika
Time

59,73
60,00
62,00
62,42
63,64
63,90
65,23
65,72
66,35
66,70
66,75
66,80
67,20
67,37
67,53
68,32
69,13
69,24
70,22
71,98



